MANUAL & PART LIST
SGW Series
WECAN GLOBAL CO., LTD
◈ OPERATIONAL SAFETY ◈
Before use
1. Before using your WECAN Rotavator please take the time to read this operator's manual and note all the
operational and safety decals on the machine.

adjusted correctly for a range of heights.
6. As a final check lower the Rotavator until it is just in the ground and engage the PTO and
increase revolutions for  540 rpm PTO speed. Check that there is no vibration then starting the
tillage.
7. It is very important that the Rotavator is not operated in the raised position as this will damage
the universal joints or the PTO shaft or both. Always stop the PTO before raising the Rotavator.
  (Some modern tractors have an automatic setting on the PTO and it is recommended that this be
used where it is fitted)
◈ DEMENSION AND SPECIFICATION ◈
Model
Body(mm) Weight Flange Blade
Working
Width Tractor
(HP)
Length Width Height (kg) (pcs) (pcs) (mm)
WR1650SGW 1865 950 1050 470 6 36 1650 35~42
WR1750SGW 1950 950 1050 480 7 42 1750 35~45
WR1850SGW 2064 950 1050 490 7 42 1850 40~50
WR1950SGW 2191 950 1050 520 8 48 1950 42~65
WR2000SGW 2300 950 1050 530 8 48 2000 45~70
WR2150SGW 2348 950 1050 540 9 54 2150 45~80
WR2300SGW 2560 950 1050 600 9 54 2300 47~85
WR2500SGW 2730 950 1050 620 10 60 2500 58~120
WR2700SGW 3030 950 1050 640 11 66 2700 67~150
WR3000SGW 3233 950 1050 680 12 72 3000 75~180
◈ CHANGE ROTAVATOR SPEED ◈
Disengage the PTO and lower the Rotavator on the ground.
Before doing any mechanical work ensure that the outside of the gearbox is perfectly clean and